
Code Equipe/Ploeg Temps/Tijd

1 NED NEDERLAND 15:13.18
2 BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES (FRA) 15:47.41
3 USA USA 15:55.09
4 DAN DANEMARK 15:58.02
5 KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BLUE WATER (DK) 16:01.00
6 AUS AUSTRALIE 16:03.99
7 UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERFORMANCE VOO 16:06.56
8 KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL (NED) 16:11.03
9 SUI SUISSE 16:20.46

10 DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 16:27.62
11 BBC K. BALEN BC 16:29.92
12 MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 16:32.17
13 AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 16:32.41
14 CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FRA) 16:32.44
15 WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED) 16:33.07
16 ONE OOST NEDERLAND 16:34.04
17 JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAERE 16:40.84
18 VCA V.C. ARDENNES 16:41.20
19 ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 16:54.05
20 PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & LAAN (NED) 16:55.94
21 CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS CC. CHEVIGNY 17:08.13
22 DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC (DK) 17:09.72
23 KSV KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT 17:10.06
24 YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEAM 17:19.66
25 NOR NORVEGE 17:42.30
26 HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 17:47.19
27 SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDSBURG 17:48.16
28 RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 18:42.06
29 MIX MIXTE TEAM NATACHA-ST GEORGES 19:20.30
30 DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 21:53.63
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL -  ALGEMENE RANGSCHIKKING
Pl N° CodeUCI Nom - Naam Team T 100sJ/R plsom

1 216 NED19920521 VAN BAARLE DYLAN NED NEDERLAND 2h29'13'' 0'00'' 2 pà18 h

2 J214 NED19930726 VAN POPPEL DANNY NED NEDERLAND 2h29'13'' 0'00'' 8 pà18 h

3 215 NED19920825 TEUNISSEN MIKE NED NEDERLAND 2h29'13'' 0'00'' 11 pà18 h

4 109 FRA19920917 LE LAVANDIER MATHIEU BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES 2h29'47'' 0'34'' 18 pà41 h

5 208 DEN19921224 HARDAHL MADS DAN DANEMARK 2h29'58'' 0'45'' 23 pà2 h

6 178 AUS19920908 MCCARTHY JAY AUS AUSTRALIE 2h30'03'' 0'50'' 25 pà99 h

7 177 AUS19920813 HOWSON DAMIEN AUS AUSTRALIE 2h30'03'' 0'50'' 29 pà99 h

8 J149 NED19930323 MOERLAND PAUL KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h30'20'' 1'07'' 45 pà3 h

9 183 USA19920220 CRADDOCK LAWSON USA USA 2h30'31'' 1'18'' 27 pà9 h

10 205 DEN19920207 ANDERSEN VALGREN MICH DAN DANEMARK 2h30'32'' 1'19'' 30 pà2 h

11 211 NED19921223 RIESEBEEK OSCAR NED NEDERLAND 2h30'32'' 1'19'' 30 pà18 h

12 212 NED19921124 OLIVIER DAAN NED NEDERLAND 2h30'32'' 1'19'' 62 pà18 h

13 213 NED19920635 OTTEMA RICK NED NEDERLAND 2h30'38'' 1'25'' 100 pà97 h

14 120 NED19920504 BOOM NIEK ONE OOST NEDERLAND 2h30'43'' 1'30'' 79 pà4 h

15 5 BEL19920301 TEUNS DYLAN AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 2h30'44'' 1'31'' 79 pà58 h

16 179 AUS19920416 SPOKES SAMUEL AUS AUSTRALIE 2h30'47'' 1'34'' 47 pà18 h

17 190 SUI19920512 BAUR FELIX SUI SUISSE 2h30'56'' 1'43'' 56 pà46 h

18 J108 FRA19930605 JAMET LOIC BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES 2h31'06'' 1'53'' 84 pà41 h

19 111 FRA19920703 LE ROUX ROMAIN BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES 2h31'06'' 1'53'' 89 pà41 h

20 110 FRA19920917 LE LAVANDIER MAXIME BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES 2h31'06'' 1'53'' 91 pà41 h

21 107 FRA19920423 COLAS VINCENT BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES 2h31'06'' 1'53'' 122 pà41 h

22 136 NED19920605 BROERS ERWIN WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED 2h31'09'' 1'56'' 79 pà0 h

23 J187 USA19930106 LYNCH PAUL USA USA 2h31'14'' 2'01'' 77 pà9 h

24 185 USA19921015 FRANCK EAMON USA USA 2h31'14'' 2'01'' 89 pà9 h

25 204 DEN19920409 ANDERSEN KRAGH ASBJO DAN DANEMARK 2h31'17'' 2'04'' 59 pà2 h

26 J170 DEN19930209 THALUND FREDERIK KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 2h31'20'' 2'07'' 62 pà0 h

27 172 DEN19920530 KOUSGAARD JESPER KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 2h31'20'' 2'07'' 102 pà0 h

28 171 DEN19921206 DALGAARD RASMUS KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 2h31'20'' 2'07'' 132 pà0 h

29 J180 AUS19930106 WATSON CALVIN AUS AUSTRALIE 2h31'22'' 2'09'' 54 pà99 h

30 J17 BEL19931220 VLIEGEN LOIC UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'25'' 2'12'' 60 pà56 h

31 16 BEL19920220 HEYLEN DRIES UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'25'' 2'12'' 63 pà56 h

32 J19 BEL19930603 VALLEE BORIS UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'25'' 2'12'' 78 pà56 h

33 J18 BEL19930514 RUYTERS BRECHT UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'25'' 2'12'' 149 pà56 h

34 15 RSA19920221 MEINTJES LOUIS UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'26'' 2'13'' 91 pà94 h

35 20 BEL19920720 BROEKMANS GLENN UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'28'' 2'15'' 64 pà60 h

36 J148 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN TWAN KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h31'30'' 2'17'' 60 pà3 h

37 151 NED19921106 VAN GINNEKEN SJOERD KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h31'30'' 2'17'' 92 pà3 h

38 184 USA19920728 EASTMAN RYAN USA USA 2h31'36'' 2'23'' 132 pà12 h

39 106 FRA19920709 CAM MAXIME BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES 2h31'36'' 2'23'' 133 pà76 h

40 194 SUI19921025 PETER JOEL SUI SUISSE 2h31'39'' 2'26'' 127 pà46 h

41 150 NED19920314 V/D KLUNDERT RICARDO KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h31'43'' 2'30'' 88 pà36 h

42 J128 NED19931204 VAN DER HOORN TACO DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h31'46'' 2'33'' 65 pà62 h

43 J129 NED19930424 KOOIJMAN JAAP DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h31'46'' 2'33'' 75 pà62 h

44 131 NED19920317 SANDERS DAJO DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h31'46'' 2'33'' 84 pà62 h

45 J132 NED19930909 TUSVELD MARTIJN DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h31'46'' 2'33'' 111 pà62 h

46 95 BEL19920622 VAN OVERBERGHE RICHAR BBC K. BALEN BC 2h31'48'' 2'35'' 105 pà92 h

47 94 BEL19920929 VAN LERBERGHE BERT BBC K. BALEN BC 2h31'48'' 2'35'' 121 pà92 h

48 J92 BEL19930221 DE BIE MIKE BBC K. BALEN BC 2h31'48'' 2'35'' 124 pà92 h

49 97 BEL19920701 JANSSEN MICHIEL BBC K. BALEN BC 2h31'48'' 2'35'' 128 pà92 h

50 96 BEL19921229 ROELANDTS RUTGER BBC K. BALEN BC 2h31'48'' 2'35'' 135 pà92 h

51 103 BEL19920331 PERSOON JOERI MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 79 pà17 h

52 99 BEL19920716 DE CORTE AXEL MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 101 pà17 h

53 101 BEL19921209 FRANSSEN WOUT MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 158 pà17 h

54 J104 BEL19930904 TRIO NIELS MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 171 pà17 h

55 1 BEL19920417 STUYVEN JASPER AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 79 pà41 h

56 2 BEL19920605 ADAMS JENS AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 97 pà41 h

57 J6 BEL19930522 RAEYMAEKERS THOMAS AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 124 pà41 h

58 118 FRA19921228 VIVIEN BENOIT CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FR 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 81 pà44 h

59 J113 FRA19930609 MARTIN GUILLAUME CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FR 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 110 pà44 h

60 114 FRA19920405 DELAPLACE CEDRIC CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FR 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 122 pà44 h

61 135 NED19920314 REINDERS ELMAR WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED 2h31'52'' 2'39'' 89 pà7 h

62 139 NED19921201 BAL TOM WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED 2h31'52'' 2'39'' 117 pà7 h

63 138 NED19930530 VAN DEN HENGEL BOB WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED 2h31'52'' 2'39'' 128 pà7 h

64 134 NED19920923 BECKERINGH DERK ABET WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED 2h31'52'' 2'39'' 162 pà7 h

65 122 NED19920923 V.D. ESSCHERT DAAN ONE OOST NEDERLAND 2h31'53'' 2'40'' 168 pà4 h



44ème LIEGE - LA GLEIZE

31/07/2010

66 71 BEL19920308 ALLEGAERT MATTHIJS JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h31'59'' 2'46'' 144 pà84 h

67 J72 BEL19930609 D'HONDT MAARTEN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h31'59'' 2'46'' 178 pà84 h

68 J75 BEL19930413 MYNGHEER DAAN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h31'59'' 2'46'' 184 pà84 h

69 33 BEL19920107 PONS GAETAN VCA V.C. ARDENNES 2h32'00'' 2'47'' 104 pà20 h

70 J29 BEL19931205 CONVENS LOUIS VCA V.C. ARDENNES 2h32'00'' 2'47'' 118 pà20 h

71 34 BEL19921106 WERTZ THOMAS VCA V.C. ARDENNES 2h32'00'' 2'47'' 189 pà20 h

72 32 BEL19920414 MELON QUENTIN VCA V.C. ARDENNES 2h32'00'' 2'47'' 195 pà20 h

73 J130 NED19930112 MEIJERS JEROEN DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h32'02'' 2'49'' 178 pà53 h

74 J176 AUS19930421 EDWARDS DAVID AUS AUSTRALIE 2h32'04'' 2'51'' 99 pà71 h

75 156 NED19920518 WELTEN KAY ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 2h32'13'' 3'00'' 103 pà5 h

76 J160 NED19930111 ROOSEN TIMO ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 2h32'13'' 3'00'' 141 pà5 h

77 143 NED19920517 ELZING ADRIK PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & L 2h32'14'' 3'01'' 113 pà94 h

78 J145 NED19930718 MARTIJN DIJKSTRA PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & L 2h32'14'' 3'01'' 153 pà94 h

79 116 FRA19920130 CATHERINE KEVIN CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FR 2h32'16'' 3'03'' 122 pà49 h

80 173 DEN19920305 JERSILS CHRISTIAN KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 2h32'19'' 3'06'' 148 pà0 h

81 188 USA19920726 NEWBURY ANDERS USA USA 2h32'20'' 3'07'' 156 pà71 h

82 8 BEL19920519 LEQUEUX RENAUD CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h32'27'' 3'14'' 180 pà13 h

83 10 BEL19921231 DE WINTER LUDWIG CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h32'27'' 3'14'' 198 pà13 h

84 163 DEN19920901 JORGENSEN STEFAN LINN DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC 2h32'28'' 3'15'' 131 pà72 h

85 166 DEN19920208 CHRISTENSEN TROELS DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC 2h32'28'' 3'15'' 167 pà72 h

86 167 DEN19920321 SIMPER KEVIN NYBERG DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC 2h32'28'' 3'15'' 178 pà72 h

87 J162 DEN19930921 OLSEN EMIL ARVID DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC 2h32'28'' 3'15'' 205 pà72 h

88 53 BEL19920101 WASTYN EMIEL KSV KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT 2h32'29'' 3'16'' 120 pà6 h

89 51 BEL19921002 HOUFFLYN SAM KSV KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT 2h32'29'' 3'16'' 172 pà6 h

90 54 BEL19920226 ZIMMERMAN DIETER KSV KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT 2h32'29'' 3'16'' 187 pà6 h

91 153 NED19920311 COPPENS JENS KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h32'29'' 3'16'' 208 pà18 h

92 J85 BEL19930404 EYSKENS JEROEN YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h32'38'' 3'25'' 158 pà66 h

93 J87 BEL19930822 LONCIN GILLES YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h32'38'' 3'25'' 158 pà66 h

94 125 NED19921204 WESTER STEVEN ONE OOST NEDERLAND 2h32'38'' 3'25'' 144 pà70 h

95 J191 SUI19930903 LIENHARD FABIAN SUI SUISSE 2h32'45'' 3'32'' 172 pà46 h

96 186 USA19920108 GEOFFRION NATHANIEL USA USA 2h32'49'' 3'36'' 155 pà45 h

97 J124 NED19931204 LAMMERTINK STEVEN ONE OOST NEDERLAND 2h32'52'' 3'39'' 195 pà4 h

98 93 BEL19920530 WYNANTS NICK BBC K. BALEN BC 2h32'52'' 3'39'' 200 pà33 h

99 J198 NOR19930917 HERMANSEN SINDRE E NOR NORVEGE 2h32'55'' 3'42'' 129 pà30 h

100 30 BEL19920224 DEBUSSCHER YOHAN VCA V.C. ARDENNES 2h32'59'' 3'46'' 203 pà20 h

101 146 NED19920207 MEINEN ROY PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & L 2h33'00'' 3'47'' 224 pà5 h

102 J66 BEL19930413 JACOBS ALESSANDRO HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 2h33'06'' 3'53'' 179 pà19 h

103 J68 BEL19930408 VAN DEN BRUEL ROBIN HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 2h33'06'' 3'53'' 225 pà19 h

104 69 BEL19920809 VANDERVEKEN JELKO HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 2h33'06'' 3'53'' 236 pà19 h

105 J78 BEL19930119 BOLLEN PJ SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDS 2h33'07'' 3'54'' 163 pà16 h

106 J83 BEL19930918 VANDAEL BIRGER SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDS 2h33'07'' 3'54'' 225 pà16 h

107 82 BEL19920924 VANBRIEL LAURENS SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDS 2h33'07'' 3'54'' 237 pà16 h

108 J9 BEL19930902 PAULUS BENOIT CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h33'09'' 3'56'' 170 pà10 h

109 207 DEN19921026 ROSENDAL MATIAS DAN DANEMARK 2h33'10'' 3'57'' 224 pà23 h

110 J169 DEN19931214 KAMP ALEXANDER KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 2h33'23'' 4'10'' 148 pà46 h

111 J206 DEN19931011 GRON MARTIN DAN DANEMARK 2h33'26'' 4'13'' 200 pà75 h

112 3 BEL19920213 VAN STAPPEN NICK AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 2h33'29'' 4'16'' 227 pà85 h

113 193 SUI19921106 PELLAUD SIMON SUI SUISSE 2h33'35'' 4'22'' 235 pà39 h

114 J195 SUI19930409 SCHNYDER LARS SUI SUISSE 2h33'39'' 4'26'' 248 pà11 h

115 J100 BEL19930618 DONDERS JELLE MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 2h33'42'' 4'29'' 218 pà1 h

116 117 FRA19920412 CARLIN ALEXIS CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FR 2h33'42'' 4'29'' 192 pà44 h

117 J31 BEL19930828 DELFOSSE FLORENT VCA V.C. ARDENNES 2h33'45'' 4'32'' 180 pà66 h

118 J121 NED19931202 BOUWMAN KOEN ONE OOST NEDERLAND 2h33'49'' 4'36'' 211 pà13 h

119 76 BEL19921027 ROOSE JEROEN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h33'54'' 4'41'' 212 pà50 h

120 192 SUI19920408 MANCINI DAVIDE SUI SUISSE 2h33'55'' 4'42'' 228 pà32 h

121 J197 NOR19931217 ENGER SONDRE H NOR NORVEGE 2h34'00'' 4'47'' 238 pà30 h

122 J23 BEL19930707 CARETTE FLORENT RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 2h34'01'' 4'48'' 239 pà6 h

123 26 BEL19920115 VERMOTE GREGOIRE RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 2h34'01'' 4'48'' 259 pà6 h

124 J159 NED19930830 VERBERNE DAUWE ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 2h34'04'' 4'51'' 221 pà5 h

125 J74 BEL19930125 JOYE JORGEN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h34'05'' 4'52'' 224 pà28 h

126 J86 USA19930210 KESSLER DAVID YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h34'19'' 5'06'' 196 pà56 h

127 J209 DEN19930524 VORRE ASKE DAN DANEMARK 2h34'25'' 5'12'' 252 pà75 h

128 J115 FRA19930420 DUVAL PIERRE JEAN CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FR 2h34'52'' 5'39'' 248 pà8 h

129 J127 NED19930525 GOOS LUUK DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h34'55'' 5'42'' 268 pà47 h

130 J164 DEN19931129 JUUL SEBASTIEN DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC 2h34'57'' 5'44'' 264 pà95 h

131 73 BEL19920427 FERYN KEVIN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h35'12'' 5'59'' 191 pà20 h

132 J152 NED19931224 MEESTERS JELLE KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h35'16'' 6'03'' 270 pà15 h

133 J11 BEL19930604 BOURLEE FELICIEN CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h35'52'' 6'39'' 239 pà44 h

134 58 BEL19920302 VAN DE VELDE THOMAS DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h35'53'' 6'40'' 162 pà63 h

135 J141 NED19931204 NIJMEIJER MAURICE PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & L 2h36'23'' 7'10'' 278 pà74 h

136 62 BEL19920226 BEAUSAERT DIETER DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h37'12'' 7'59'' 251 pà63 h

137 J59 BEL19930113 STERCKX LOWIE DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h37'12'' 7'59'' 272 pà63 h

138 J60 BEL19930612 MACHIELS STIJN DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h38'11'' 8'58'' 286 pà63 h

139 J57 BEL19930819 PEETERS DANIEL DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h38'39'' 9'26'' 205 pà62 h
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140 J61 BEL19930224 VAN NUETEN KOEN DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h38'39'' 9'26'' 237 pà62 h

141 88 BEL19920709 MERTENS KJETIL YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h38'54'' 9'41'' 284 pà52 h

142 J48 BEL19931107 SALVATI PIERRE MIX MIXTE TEAM NATACHA-ST G 2h39'01'' 9'48'' 285 pà30 h

143 142 NED19921021 HOEKSTRA JOCHEM PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & L 2h39'45'' 10'32'' 233 pà94 h

144 J67 BEL19930709 CIRCO MASSIMO HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 2h41'05'' 11'52'' 271 pà31 h

145 137 NED19920611 DE HAAN BINE PIER WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED 2h41'12'' 11'59'' 286 pà33 h

146 144 NED19920501 BOTTER RUDY PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & L 2h41'20'' 12'07'' 278 pà16 h

147 64 BEL19921209 DAMEN KEVIN HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 2h41'31'' 12'18'' 278 pà58 h

148 90 BEL19921201 MANSI MARWEN YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h42'05'' 12'52'' 288 pà56 h

149 55 BEL19920819 NACHTERGAELE MIGUEL KSV KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT 2h42'33'' 13'20'' 296 pà92 h

150 12 BEL19920814 LAFOURTE ANTHONY CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h43'44'' 14'31'' 256 pà55 h

151 J89 BEL19930604 PERSYN CARLO YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h43'45'' 14'32'' 256 pà66 h

152 J201 NOR19930321 WESTGAARD KRISTOFFER NOR NORVEGE 2h44'01'' 14'48'' 261 pà30 h

153 J13 BEL19930919 CARNEVALI JEAN-ALBERT CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h44'37'' 15'24'' 251 pà13 h

154 J25 BEL19930313 CLEMENT XAVIER RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 2h45'01'' 15'48'' 286 pà6 h

155 46 BEL19920920 VIGNERY STEVE MIX MIXTE TEAM NATACHA-ST G 2h45'55'' 16'42'' 302 pà30 h

156 174 DEN19920617 SVINGEL KASPER KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 2h46'02'' 16'49'' 306 pà35 h

157 J24 BEL19930428 CORNU YORAN RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 2h46'23'' 17'10'' 306 pà56 h

158 J158 NED19930306 VAN LEUKEN MIKE ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 2h46'42'' 17'29'' 309 pà35 h

159 81 BEL19920601 HOOYBERGHS M SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDS 2h46'58'' 17'45'' 312 pà0 h

160 J79 BEL19930719 DEMANDT MATTHIAS SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDS 2h47'16'' 18'03'' 310 pà77 h

1 214 NED19930726 VAN POPPEL DANNY NED NEDERLAND 2h29'13'' 0'00'' 2à18 h

2 149 NED19930323 MOERLAND PAUL KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h30'20'' 1'07'' 8à3 h

3 108 FRA19930605 JAMET LOIC BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES 2h31'06'' 1'53'' 18à41 h

4 187 USA19930106 LYNCH PAUL USA USA 2h31'14'' 2'01'' 23à9 h

5 170 DEN19930209 THALUND FREDERIK KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 2h31'20'' 2'07'' 26à0 h

6 180 AUS19930106 WATSON CALVIN AUS AUSTRALIE 2h31'22'' 2'09'' 29à99 h

7 17 BEL19931220 VLIEGEN LOIC UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'25'' 2'12'' 30à56 h

8 19 BEL19930603 VALLEE BORIS UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'25'' 2'12'' 32à56 h

9 18 BEL19930514 RUYTERS BRECHT UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERF 2h31'25'' 2'12'' 33à56 h

10 148 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN TWAN KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h31'30'' 2'17'' 36à3 h

11 128 NED19931204 VAN DER HOORN TACO DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h31'46'' 2'33'' 42à62 h

12 129 NED19930424 KOOIJMAN JAAP DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h31'46'' 2'33'' 43à62 h

13 132 NED19930909 TUSVELD MARTIJN DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h31'46'' 2'33'' 45à62 h

14 92 BEL19930221 DE BIE MIKE BBC K. BALEN BC 2h31'48'' 2'35'' 48à92 h

15 104 BEL19930904 TRIO NIELS MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 54à17 h

16 6 BEL19930522 RAEYMAEKERS THOMAS AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 57à41 h

17 113 FRA19930609 MARTIN GUILLAUME CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FR 2h31'51'' 2'38'' 59à44 h

18 72 BEL19930609 D'HONDT MAARTEN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h31'59'' 2'46'' 67à84 h

19 75 BEL19930413 MYNGHEER DAAN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h31'59'' 2'46'' 68à84 h

20 29 BEL19931205 CONVENS LOUIS VCA V.C. ARDENNES 2h32'00'' 2'47'' 70à20 h

21 130 NED19930112 MEIJERS JEROEN DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h32'02'' 2'49'' 73à53 h

22 176 AUS19930421 EDWARDS DAVID AUS AUSTRALIE 2h32'04'' 2'51'' 74à71 h

23 160 NED19930111 ROOSEN TIMO ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 2h32'13'' 3'00'' 76à5 h

24 145 NED19930718 MARTIJN DIJKSTRA PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & L 2h32'14'' 3'01'' 78à94 h

25 162 DEN19930921 OLSEN EMIL ARVID DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC 2h32'28'' 3'15'' 87à72 h

26 85 BEL19930404 EYSKENS JEROEN YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h32'38'' 3'25'' 92à66 h

27 87 BEL19930822 LONCIN GILLES YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h32'38'' 3'25'' 93à66 h

28 191 SUI19930903 LIENHARD FABIAN SUI SUISSE 2h32'45'' 3'32'' 95à46 h

29 124 NED19931204 LAMMERTINK STEVEN ONE OOST NEDERLAND 2h32'52'' 3'39'' 97à4 h

30 198 NOR19930917 HERMANSEN SINDRE E NOR NORVEGE 2h32'55'' 3'42'' 99à30 h

31 66 BEL19930413 JACOBS ALESSANDRO HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 2h33'06'' 3'53'' 102à19 h

32 68 BEL19930408 VAN DEN BRUEL ROBIN HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 2h33'06'' 3'53'' 103à19 h

33 78 BEL19930119 BOLLEN PJ SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDS 2h33'07'' 3'54'' 105à16 h

34 83 BEL19930918 VANDAEL BIRGER SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDS 2h33'07'' 3'54'' 106à16 h

35 9 BEL19930902 PAULUS BENOIT CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h33'09'' 3'56'' 108à10 h

36 169 DEN19931214 KAMP ALEXANDER KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 2h33'23'' 4'10'' 110à46 h

37 206 DEN19931011 GRON MARTIN DAN DANEMARK 2h33'26'' 4'13'' 111à75 h

38 195 SUI19930409 SCHNYDER LARS SUI SUISSE 2h33'39'' 4'26'' 114à11 h

39 100 BEL19930618 DONDERS JELLE MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 2h33'42'' 4'29'' 115à1 h

40 31 BEL19930828 DELFOSSE FLORENT VCA V.C. ARDENNES 2h33'45'' 4'32'' 117à66 h

41 121 NED19931202 BOUWMAN KOEN ONE OOST NEDERLAND 2h33'49'' 4'36'' 118à13 h

42 197 NOR19931217 ENGER SONDRE H NOR NORVEGE 2h34'00'' 4'47'' 121à30 h

43 23 BEL19930707 CARETTE FLORENT RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 2h34'01'' 4'48'' 122à6 h

44 159 NED19930830 VERBERNE DAUWE ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 2h34'04'' 4'51'' 124à5 h

45 74 BEL19930125 JOYE JORGEN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAER 2h34'05'' 4'52'' 125à28 h

46 86 USA19930210 KESSLER DAVID YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h34'19'' 5'06'' 126à56 h

47 209 DEN19930524 VORRE ASKE DAN DANEMARK 2h34'25'' 5'12'' 127à75 h

48 115 FRA19930420 DUVAL PIERRE JEAN CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FR 2h34'52'' 5'39'' 128à8 h

49 127 NED19930525 GOOS LUUK DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 2h34'55'' 5'42'' 129à47 h

50 164 DEN19931129 JUUL SEBASTIEN DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC 2h34'57'' 5'44'' 130à95 h

51 152 NED19931224 MEESTERS JELLE KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL ( 2h35'16'' 6'03'' 132à15 h

52 11 BEL19930604 BOURLEE FELICIEN CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h35'52'' 6'39'' 133à44 h

53 141 NED19931204 NIJMEIJER MAURICE PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & L 2h36'23'' 7'10'' 135à74 h
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INTER EQUIPES - PLOEGENRANGSCHIKKING
Pl Team T. 1 plPoints - Punten

ORDRE DES VOITURES - VOLGORDE PLOEGWAGENS

Pl Team

CLASSEMENT GPM - BERGKLASSEMENT

#1   #2   #3   #4Pl N° CodeUCI Nom - Naam Team Points - Punten

1 1NED NEDERLAND 0'00''à 21 p 7h27'39''

2 2AUS AUSTRALIE 3'04''à 91 p 7h30'43''

3 3DAN DANEMARK 4'08''à 112 p 7h31'47''

4 2BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES (FRA) 4'20''à 185 p 7h31'59''

5 4KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BLUE WATER (DK 5'02''à 184 p 7h32'41''

6 3USA USA 5'20''à 167 p 7h32'59''

7 8KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL (NED) 5'41''à 184 p 7h33'20''

8 9SUI SUISSE 6'35''à 318 p 7h34'14''

9 7UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERFORMANCE VO 6'36''à 183 p 7h34'15''

10 7AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 6'42''à 245 p 7h34'21''

11 9ONE OOST NEDERLAND 6'50''à 353 p 7h34'29''

12 10WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED) 7'14''à 282 p 7h34'53''

13 10DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 7'39''à 221 p 7h35'18''

14 11BBC K. BALEN BC 7'45''à 348 p 7h35'24''

15 12CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FRA) 7'54''à 277 p 7h35'33''

16 13MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 7'54''à 323 p 7h35'33''

17 17JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAERE 8'18''à 409 p 7h35'57''

18 15VCA V.C. ARDENNES 8'21''à 346 p 7h36'00''

19 19ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 9'00''à 463 p 7h36'39''

20 20PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & LAAN (NED) 9'03''à 467 p 7h36'42''

21 21CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS CC. CHEVIGNY 9'42''à 497 p 7h37'21''

22 21DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC (DK) 9'45''à 475 p 7h37'24''

23 19KSV KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT 9'48''à 479 p 7h37'27''

24 18YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEAM 10'15''à 475 p 7h37'54''

25 26HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 11'39''à 640 p 7h39'18''

26 26SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDSBURG 11'42''à 625 p 7h39'21''

27 5DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 22'38''à 595 p 7h50'17''

28 25NOR NORVEGE 23'17''à 628 p 7h50'56''

29 28RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 25'24''à 784 p 7h53'03''

30 30MIX MIXTE TEAM NATACHA-ST GEORGES 2'43''à 587 p 5h24'56''

1 1NED NEDERLAND 216 VAN BAARLE DYLAN

2 4BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES (FRA) 109 LE LAVANDIER MATHIEU

3 5DAN DANEMARK 208 HARDAHL MADS

4 6AUS AUSTRALIE 178 MCCARTHY JAY

5 8KUM KUMASOL - VANCANSOLEIL (NED) 149 MOERLAND PAUL

6 9USA USA 183 CRADDOCK LAWSON

1 58 BEL19920302 VAN DE VELDE THOMAS DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 10 0 1à 0 0 0 2

2 190 SUI19920512 BAUR FELIX SUI SUISSE 10 0 1à 0 0 0 1

3 214 NED19930726 VAN POPPEL DANNY NED NEDERLAND 8 2 0à 1 0 0 2

4 179 AUS19920416 SPOKES SAMUEL AUS AUSTRALIE 8 2 0à 1 0 0 1

5 169 DEN19931214 KAMP ALEXANDER KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BL 6 4 0à 0 1 0 2

6 109 FRA19920917 LE LAVANDIER MATHIEU BRE CLUB BRETAGNE JUNIORES 6 4 0à 0 1 0 1

54 59 BEL19930113 STERCKX LOWIE DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h37'12'' 7'59'' 137à63 h

55 60 BEL19930612 MACHIELS STIJN DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h38'11'' 8'58'' 138à63 h

56 57 BEL19930819 PEETERS DANIEL DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h38'39'' 9'26'' 139à62 h

57 61 BEL19930224 VAN NUETEN KOEN DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 2h38'39'' 9'26'' 140à62 h

58 48 BEL19931107 SALVATI PIERRE MIX MIXTE TEAM NATACHA-ST G 2h39'01'' 9'48'' 142à30 h

59 67 BEL19930709 CIRCO MASSIMO HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 2h41'05'' 11'52'' 144à31 h

60 89 BEL19930604 PERSYN CARLO YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEA 2h43'45'' 14'32'' 151à66 h

61 201 NOR19930321WESTGAARD KRISTOFFER NOR NORVEGE 2h44'01'' 14'48'' 152à30 h

62 13 BEL19930919 CARNEVALI JEAN-ALBERT CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS C 2h44'37'' 15'24'' 153à13 h

63 25 BEL19930313 CLEMENT XAVIER RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 2h45'01'' 15'48'' 154à6 h

64 24 BEL19930428 CORNU YORAN RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 2h46'23'' 17'10'' 157à56 h

65 158 NED19930306 VAN LEUKEN MIKE ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 2h46'42'' 17'29'' 158à35 h

66 79 BEL19930719 DEMANDT MATTHIAS SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDS 2h47'16'' 18'03'' 160à77 h
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7 14ONE OOST NEDERLAND 120 BOOM NIEK

8 15AVI AVIA CYCLING TEAM 5 TEUNS DYLAN

9 17SUI SUISSE 190 BAUR FELIX

10 22WIL WILTON CYCLING TEAM (NED) 136 BROERS ERWIN

11 26KOK TEAM DESIGNA KOKKEN - BLUE WATER (DK) 170 THALUND FREDERIK

12 30UCS UC SERAING CRASBBE PERFORMANCE VOO 17 VLIEGEN LOIC

13 42DJR DE JONGE RENNER (NED) 128 VAN DER HOORN TACO

14 46BBC K. BALEN BC 95 VAN OVERBERGHE RICHARD

15 51MEN DE JAEGERE LOTTO MENEN 103 PERSOON JOERI

16 58CDN COMITE DE NORMANDIE (FRA) 118 VIVIEN BENOIT

17 66JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAERE 71 ALLEGAERT MATTHIJS

18 69VCA V.C. ARDENNES 33 PONS GAETAN

19 75ZON ZUID OOST NEDERLAND 156 WELTEN KAY

20 77PED PEDDELAERS - DE JONG & LAAN (NED) 143 ELZING ADRIK

21 82CCC TEAM VERANDAS WILLEMS CC. CHEVIGNY 8 LEQUEUX RENAUD

22 84DES TEAM DESIGNBROKERS/ABC (DK) 163 JORGENSEN STEFAN LINNE

23 88KSV KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT 53 WASTYN EMIEL

24 92YMU YOUNG MUSEEUW TEST TEAM 85 EYSKENS JEROEN

25 99NOR NORVEGE 198 HERMANSEN SINDRE E

26 102HIH WSC HAND IN HAND BAAL 66 JACOBS ALESSANDRO

27 105SSL SPORT & STEUN LEOPOLDSBURG 78 BOLLEN PJ

28 122RVS RVS PERUWELZ BURY 23 CARETTE FLORENT

29 134DCM DCM GB VORSELAAR 58 VAN DE VELDE THOMAS

30 142MIX MIXTE TEAM NATACHA-ST GEORGES 48 SALVATI PIERRE
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44e CLASSIQUE LIEGE – LA GLEIZE 
ORGANISATION : l’ A.S.B.L. SOCIETE FLECHE ARDENNAIS E 

 
COMMUNIQUE  

DU COLLEGE DES COMMISSAIRES  
 

 
 
  
123 KLEIN TIJSSINK WILLEM ONE OOST NEDERLAND Non partants  dans contre la montre par equipes  
 
 
      

73 FERYN KEVIN JRR JONGE RENNER ROESELAERE Chute soigné sur place  
  
 
Sous peine de neutralisation l’epreuve il est deman de aux directeurs sportif de rappeller a leurs cour eurs de laisser 
 les  motos signaleurs et police remonter le peloto n. 
 
Rappel : Traveux dans la descente de Olne vers Ness envaux – Km 16 
 
Rush Rodania – Km 54 
 
Départ de L’étage Thimister – Thimister : 16:00 hr.  
 
 
 
Stage 2B – Important Information 

1. All team managers are once again requested to as k their riders to assist the passing of the peleton  by motos 
      of the police and marshals. 
2. Care on the very fast descent at km 16 on stage 2B, wich is made more difficult by roadworks. 
3. The RUSH Rodania will be at KM 54.  

 
 
Page 17 : Please add GPM4 – Cote de STOCKY (KM 74.8 ° Categorie 2 to the list of GPM Climbs on stage 2B  
 
Stage 2B – Time of start confirmed as 16:00 Hr and not as given Page 3 of the technical Guide. 
 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 

Le collège des commissaires . 
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